Pot
Magonnette
Francois
Karimov
Crucifix
Ballon
Menon
Hinck

Collin

Clausse

Prénom
Kevin
Benoit
Tanguy
Edgar
Florent
Damien
Kevin
Christophe
Amaury
Thomas

num affiliation
135134
165086
102537
123727
116116
105569
169730
125479
106677
168850

club

club 2 classement
Halanzy-Musson

Halanzy-Musson

Hachy
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Saint Hubert

Athus

Chatillon

Dinez

Basse semois

Saint Pierre

décision




